Materials aluminium hemisphere (Ø 40/60/80 cm) or f iberglass (Ø 100 cm) with internal irregular
surface l ined with leaf, matt black exterior, steel spoon lamp holder and black base (LED
version), nickel base (version 230V)
Light source LED version
Ø 40/60 cm
LED board 24V DC / 2x5W / energy class A / lumen 1000 / K range 2600-2800 / CRI 80
Ø 80/100 cm
LED board 24V DC / 4x5W / energy class A / lumen 2000 / K range 2600-2800 / CRI 80

Ø 80/100 cm, 3 bulb
suspensions cables 170 cm to be cut to size
Order code LED SM24L Ø 40 cm / silver
SM24LO Ø 40 cm / gold
SM24LR Ø 40 cm / copper
SM26L Ø 60 cm / silver
SM26LO Ø 60 cm / gold
SM26LR Ø 60 cm / copper
SM28L Ø 80 cm / silver
SM28LO Ø 80 cm / gold
SM28LR Ø 80 cm / copper
SM210L Ø 100 cm / silver
SM210LO Ø 100 cm / gold
SM210LR Ø 100 cm /
copper
Order code 230V SM24230 Ø 40 cm / silver
SM24230O Ø 40 cm / gold
SM24230R Ø 40 cm / copper
SM26230 Ø 60 cm / silver
SM26230O Ø 60 cm / gold
SM26230R Ø 60 cm / copper
SM28230 Ø 80 cm / silver
SM28230O Ø 80 cm / gold
SM28230R Ø 80 cm / copper
SM210230 Ø 100 cm / silver
SM210230O Ø 100 cm / gold
SM210230R Ø 100 cm /
copper
C A T E L L A N I  &  S M I T H  S R L
V I A  A .  L O C A T E L L I  4 7 ,  2 4 0 2 0  V I L L A  D I  S E R I O ,  B G
C A P .  S O C .  €  9 8 . 8 0 0  I . V .  C F ,  P . I V A  E  R E G .  I M P R .  B G  I T 0 2 6 5 6 2 2 0 1 6 3